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Dossard NOM Prénom Catégorie Temps S1 Temps S2 Temps S3 Temps S4 TOTAL

1 2 BUATOIS Mathieu VTT Conliege Hommes 00:03:30,88 00:03:46,32 00:05:15,70 00:06:00,12 00:18:33,02
2 3 HAULET Vincent AVBM Hommes 00:03:33,32 00:03:39,07 00:05:25,45 00:06:22,95 00:19:00,79
3 1 DI PASQUALE Charly VC Pontarlier Hommes 00:03:26,12 00:03:49,69 00:05:16,70 00:07:11,15 00:19:43,66
4 10 HOSATTE Benjamin US Giromagny Cadet/Juniors 00:03:46,41 00:03:33,28 00:05:36,39 00:06:52,08 00:19:48,16
5 22 HANTZ Pierre-Hugues VC Ornans Hommes 00:03:54,69 00:03:42,10 00:05:37,88 00:06:40,66 00:19:55,33
6 4 SIBILLE Charly VTT Conliege Hommes 00:03:57,40 00:04:10,59 00:05:52,30 00:06:19,98 00:20:20,27
7 57 CHOULET Yoann Besac Collectif Bike Hommes 00:04:30,36 00:03:55,77 00:05:27,68 00:06:27,38 00:20:21,19
8 7 ALTHUSSER Corentin AVBM Hommes 00:04:05,80 00:04:05,39 00:05:53,09 00:06:41,22 00:20:45,50
9 25 HINIGER Franck AVBM Masters 00:04:15,26 00:04:06,13 00:06:07,09 00:06:35,71 00:21:04,19

10 18 BERNARDI Benjamin Vel'Haut Jura St Claude Cadet/Juniors 00:04:23,20 00:04:23,16 00:05:51,57 00:06:35,16 00:21:13,09
11 8 PRENEZ Thomas US Giromagny Cadet/Juniors 00:04:26,04 00:03:54,77 00:06:07,59 00:07:01,73 00:21:30,13
12 32 GUILLAUME Emmanuel BMX Besançon Masters 00:04:14,64 00:03:59,86 00:06:12,23 00:07:05,75 00:21:32,48
13 6 PUGIN Jean François VCCMM Cadet/Juniors 00:04:48,13 00:04:33,38 00:05:41,04 00:06:49,83 00:21:52,38
14 30 JULLIAN Frédéric VTT Conliege Hommes 00:04:47,66 00:04:15,60 00:05:54,48 00:07:05,27 00:22:03,01
15 16 FROMONT Clément Pulsion VTT Cadet/Juniors 00:04:07,90 00:04:28,89 00:06:14,80 00:07:15,59 00:22:07,18
16 63 PUGIN Mélanie VCCMM Dames 00:04:44,00 00:04:06,45 00:06:10,65 00:07:22,68 00:22:23,78
17 21 BESANCENET Gilles ACDTR Hommes 00:04:29,77 00:04:31,13 00:06:40,74 00:07:01,21 00:22:42,85
18 19 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien Vel'Haut Jura St Claude Cadet/Juniors 00:04:52,09 00:04:06,87 00:06:14,96 00:07:29,73 00:22:43,65
19 29 GRENIER Hugo VTT Conliege Cadet/Juniors 00:04:28,81 00:04:29,20 00:06:11,46 00:07:43,15 00:22:52,62
20 5 DELORME Damien CS Les Saisies Hommes 00:04:33,80 00:04:25,84 00:36:08,41 00:07:44,48 00:52:52,53
21 64 COTTET Antoine Meywihr Team Cadet/Juniors 00:04:45,19 00:04:21,02 00:06:38,41 00:07:19,04 00:23:03,66
22 11 GAUGUE Aurélien US Giromagny Hommes 00:04:36,35 00:04:46,89 00:06:33,82 00:07:19,80 00:23:16,86
23 38 SIRVEAUX Nathanael Meywihr Team Hommes 00:04:50,77 00:04:22,46 00:06:33,01 00:07:36,65 00:23:22,89
24 41 L'HOTE Michaël Alsace Hommes 00:04:47,94 00:04:30,24 00:06:43,14 00:07:47,78 00:23:49,10
25 62 LEWANDOWSKI Julien Hericourt 2 roues Hommes 00:04:56,59 00:04:24,52 00:07:00,01 00:07:46,11 00:24:07,23
26 51 VONIN Sebastien NL Hommes 00:05:22,38 00:04:32,21 00:06:31,53 00:07:49,81 00:24:15,93
27 34 NADLER Frédéric VCCMM Hommes 00:05:47,25 00:04:39,30 00:06:42,25 00:07:12,72 00:24:21,52
28 24 LAGACHE Stéphane AVBM Hommes 00:05:03,97 00:04:53,23 00:07:04,32 00:08:02,16 00:25:03,68
29 36 RACLE Thibaut VTT Conliege Hommes 00:05:28,24 00:04:31,75 00:06:38,46 00:08:41,00 00:25:19,45
30 13 BERTEAUX Julie AVBM Dames 00:05:32,31 00:05:39,68 00:06:48,37 00:07:52,91 00:25:53,27
31 35 FRANCOIS Thomas VTT Conliege Hommes 00:05:21,64 00:05:00,80 00:08:05,40 00:07:30,95 00:25:58,79
32 49 PARRA Simon NL Hommes 00:05:43,81 00:05:13,27 00:07:05,04 00:08:13,95 00:26:16,07
33 17 FROMONT Jean Christophe Pulsion VTT Masters 00:06:23,69 00:05:30,98 00:07:33,59 00:07:47,26 00:27:15,52
34 28 LESTIEVENT Romaric VTT Conliege Hommes 00:07:02,29 00:05:44,51 00:07:46,66 00:07:49,17 00:28:22,63
35 40 MIGNOT Paul VTT Conliege Hommes 00:06:00,60 00:05:46,75 00:08:06,02 00:08:54,13 00:28:47,50
36 27 TRUSSARDI Vincent AVBM Masters 00:06:21,32 00:05:58,63 00:07:35,27 00:08:52,67 00:28:47,89
37 43 THOMAS Nicolas Hericourt 2 roues Hommes 00:06:14,71 00:05:21,23 00:08:27,95 00:09:01,58 00:29:05,47
38 44 ORY Sébastien Hericourt 2 roues Masters 00:05:42,48 00:05:12,39 00:10:21,69 00:08:20,37 00:29:36,93
39 39 LATTEUX Geoffray SVP Ile de France Hommes 00:07:32,15 00:05:21,94 00:07:45,30 00:09:01,02 00:29:40,41
40 55 GARNIER Nathanael NL Hommes 00:06:04,09 00:05:39,27 00:08:42,53 00:09:16,55 00:29:42,44
41 60 HENNI Pierre NL Hommes 00:07:49,92 00:05:51,20 00:07:25,98 00:08:40,08 00:29:47,18
42 48 VAUCHIER William NL Masters 00:06:49,18 00:06:00,82 00:08:39,90 00:09:40,05 00:31:09,95
43 53 VERNAY Geoffrey NL Hommes 00:06:32,70 00:07:13,56 00:08:48,27 00:09:43,07 00:32:17,60
44 45 FLAMBRY Julien NL Hommes 00:09:03,95 00:06:17,82 00:08:23,32 00:09:03,60 00:32:48,69
45 58 DIDIER Benoit NL Masters 00:08:20,55 00:08:55,05 00:09:51,46 00:10:14,36 00:37:21,42
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Dossard NOM Prénom Catégorie Temps S1 Temps S2 Temps S3 Temps S4 TOTAL
1 10 HOSATTE Benjamin Cadet/Juniors 00:03:46,41 00:03:33,28 00:05:36,39 00:06:52,08 00:19:48,16
2 18 BERNARDI Benjamin Cadet/Juniors 00:04:23,20 00:04:23,16 00:05:51,57 00:06:35,16 00:21:13,09
3 8 PRENEZ Thomas Cadet/Juniors 00:04:26,04 00:03:54,77 00:06:07,59 00:07:01,73 00:21:30,13
4 6 PUGIN Jean François Cadet/Juniors 00:04:48,13 00:04:33,38 00:05:41,04 00:06:49,83 00:21:52,38
5 16 FROMONT Clément Cadet/Juniors 00:04:07,90 00:04:28,89 00:06:14,80 00:07:15,59 00:22:07,18
6 19 BACCHIOCCHI Adrien Cadet/Juniors 00:04:52,09 00:04:06,87 00:06:14,96 00:07:29,73 00:22:43,65
7 29 GRENIER Hugo Cadet/Juniors 00:04:28,81 00:04:29,20 00:06:11,46 00:07:43,15 00:22:52,62
8 64 COTTET Antoine Cadet/Juniors 00:04:45,19 00:04:21,02 00:06:38,41 00:07:19,04 00:23:03,66

1 63 PUGIN Mélanie Dames 00:04:44,00 00:04:06,45 00:06:10,65 00:07:22,68 00:22:23,78
2 13 BERTEAUX Julie Dames 00:05:32,31 00:05:39,68 00:06:48,37 00:07:52,91 00:25:53,27

1 2 BUATOIS Mathieu Hommes 00:03:30,88 00:03:46,32 00:05:15,70 00:06:00,12 00:18:33,02
2 3 HAULET Vincent Hommes 00:03:33,32 00:03:39,07 00:05:25,45 00:06:22,95 00:19:00,79
3 1 DI PASQUALE Charly Hommes 00:03:26,12 00:03:49,69 00:05:16,70 00:07:11,15 00:19:43,66
4 22 HANTZ Pierre-Hugues Hommes 00:03:54,69 00:03:42,10 00:05:37,88 00:06:40,66 00:19:55,33
5 4 SIBILLE Charly Hommes 00:03:57,40 00:04:10,59 00:05:52,30 00:06:19,98 00:20:20,27
6 57 CHOULET Yoann Hommes 00:04:30,36 00:03:55,77 00:05:27,68 00:06:27,38 00:20:21,19
7 7 ALTHUSSER Corentin Hommes 00:04:05,80 00:04:05,39 00:05:53,09 00:06:41,22 00:20:45,50
8 30 JULLIAN Frédéric Hommes 00:04:47,66 00:04:15,60 00:05:54,48 00:07:05,27 00:22:03,01
9 21 BESANCENET Gilles Hommes 00:04:29,77 00:04:31,13 00:06:40,74 00:07:01,21 00:22:42,85
10 11 GAUGUE Aurélien Hommes 00:04:36,35 00:04:46,89 00:06:33,82 00:07:19,80 00:23:16,86
11 38 SIRVEAUX Nathanael Hommes 00:04:50,77 00:04:22,46 00:06:33,01 00:07:36,65 00:23:22,89
12 41 L'HOTE Michaël Hommes 00:04:47,94 00:04:30,24 00:06:43,14 00:07:47,78 00:23:49,10
13 62 LEWANDOWSKI Julien Hommes 00:04:56,59 00:04:24,52 00:07:00,01 00:07:46,11 00:24:07,23
14 51 VONIN Sebastien Hommes 00:05:22,38 00:04:32,21 00:06:31,53 00:07:49,81 00:24:15,93
15 34 NADLER Frédéric Hommes 00:05:47,25 00:04:39,30 00:06:42,25 00:07:12,72 00:24:21,52
16 24 LAGACHE Stéphane Hommes 00:05:03,97 00:04:53,23 00:07:04,32 00:08:02,16 00:25:03,68
17 36 RACLE Thibaut Hommes 00:05:28,24 00:04:31,75 00:06:38,46 00:08:41,00 00:25:19,45
18 35 FRANCOIS Thomas Hommes 00:05:21,64 00:05:00,80 00:08:05,40 00:07:30,95 00:25:58,79
19 49 PARRA Simon Hommes 00:05:43,81 00:05:13,27 00:07:05,04 00:08:13,95 00:26:16,07
20 28 LESTIEVENT Romaric Hommes 00:07:02,29 00:05:44,51 00:07:46,66 00:07:49,17 00:28:22,63
21 40 MIGNOT Paul Hommes 00:06:00,60 00:05:46,75 00:08:06,02 00:08:54,13 00:28:47,50
22 43 THOMAS Nicolas Hommes 00:06:14,71 00:05:21,23 00:08:27,95 00:09:01,58 00:29:05,47
23 39 LATTEUX Geoffray Hommes 00:07:32,15 00:05:21,94 00:07:45,30 00:09:01,02 00:29:40,41
24 55 GARNIER Nathanael Hommes 00:06:04,09 00:05:39,27 00:08:42,53 00:09:16,55 00:29:42,44
25 60 HENNI Pierre Hommes 00:07:49,92 00:05:51,20 00:07:25,98 00:08:40,08 00:29:47,18
26 53 VERNAY Geoffrey Hommes 00:06:32,70 00:07:13,56 00:08:48,27 00:09:43,07 00:32:17,60
27 45 FLAMBRY Julien Hommes 00:09:03,95 00:06:17,82 00:08:23,32 00:09:03,60 00:32:48,69
28 5 DELORME Damien Hommes 00:04:33,80 00:04:25,84 -00:03:00,00 00:07:44,48 00:13:44,12
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1 25 HINIGER Franck Masters 00:04:15,26 00:04:06,13 00:06:07,09 00:06:35,71 00:21:04,19
2 32 GUILLAUME Emmanuel Masters 00:04:14,64 00:03:59,86 00:06:12,23 00:07:05,75 00:21:32,48
3 17 FROMONT Jean Christophe Masters 00:06:23,69 00:05:30,98 00:07:33,59 00:07:47,26 00:27:15,52
4 27 TRUSSARDI Vincent Masters 00:06:21,32 00:05:58,63 00:07:35,27 00:08:52,67 00:28:47,89
5 44 ORY Sébastien Masters 00:05:42,48 00:05:12,39 00:10:21,69 00:08:20,37 00:29:36,93
6 48 VAUCHIER William Masters 00:06:49,18 00:06:00,82 00:08:39,90 00:09:40,05 00:31:09,95
7 58 DIDIER Benoit Masters 00:08:20,55 00:08:55,05 00:09:51,46 00:10:14,36 00:37:21,42
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